Clearance | Monthly Promotions
Consumer Unit, Curved
Profile 20 Way, BS7671
Amdt3
Schneider EZ9E20MCU
Consumer Unit 20 Way
General Information
Brand Schneider Electric
Product Type Consumer Unit
Incomer Current Rating 100 A
Outgoing Ways 20 Way
Mounting Surface
IP Rating IP3X
Body material Metalclad
Body Colour White
Height 276.8 mm
Width 536.8 mm
Depth 119.55 mm
Standards BS EN 61439-3 BS 7671:
amendment 3
Unit Weight 7.03 kg
SKU: EZ9E20MCU
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 20/05/24